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
CONTEMPORARY

HIDEOUT
New Artistic Decor open
floor plan 4 BR, 4 BA,

bsmt, DR, GR, Fam Rm,
2 Masters, 8 Wooded

ACRES, gorgeous stone
walks, pool, 7 acres lake,

8 garages.  
The Heald Team
317-996-2400 or 
317-442-9641 

$434,900
MLS#21198895

2021 RABBIT RUN
QUALITY CRAFTSMAN

STYLE
2 story has Pella windows,

hand made oak cabs,
dormer ceiling.  

Gorgeous woods.  
The Heald Team
317-996-2400 or 
317-442-9641 

$224,900
MLS#21208345

635 MALLARDS
CROSSING

COME HOME TO YOUR
CONDO ON THE LAKE.

Beautifully updated 3 BR, 3
BA, 2 story condo on lake.

Cherry cab in kit, new
paint, lg sunroom.  Close

to dining 
and shopping.   

The Heald Team
317-996-2400 or 
317-442-9641 

$142,500
MLS#21143223

4860 REGAN AVE
CLAYTON, IN  

Great 3 BR, 2 BA.  
Great Room w/fireplace.
Beautiful yard with large
deck and barn.  All elec-
tric.  2 car attached gar.  

The Heald Team 
317-996-2400 or 

317-442-9641 
$128,000

MLS#21210813

4067 W. BRIARWOOD
ROAD

Beautiful 6.86 Acres
wooded lot with No

Restrictions.  
M-G SS.    

The Heald Team 
317-996-2400 or 

317-442-9641 
$79,900  

MLS#21212882

9493 N 
THREE POINTE

LANE
Private 2.4 ac Newly

remodeled 
3 BR, 2.5 BA.

Mooresville SS.
$209,900

BLC#21217972

9932 N BRITTAINS
BUILD YOUR 

DREAM HOUSE
in the rolling hills of
Morgan County.  Ez

access to Mooresville,
Indy and Greenwood.

6.42 acres. 
$99,900

BLC#21216879
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MATHIS REAL ESTATE
317-831-9799

Residential • Commercial • Property Management • Relocation • Auction

JAN MATHIS  -  BROKER   317-523-2324

MARK MATHIS - BROKER   317-626-0043

JEFF TITSWORTH - SALES ASSOCIATE   317-850-2275

NENA BROCK - SALES ASSOCIATE   317-831-5191
THERESA ELLIS  - SALES ASSOCIATE   317-250-3508 
RENEE JOHNSTON - SALES ASSOCIATE  765-343-2358
JOSHUA KEITH - SALES ASSOCIATE 317-403-9089

Two Affordable Homes Located Near
Jr. High, Grade School, & High School

1057 DELWOOD DR, 
MOORESVILLE
Three bedroom,
one bath ranch

style home. 
1 car attached

garage.
BLC#21198900

$89,700

951 WESTBROOK DR
MOORESVILLE

This home offers new 
carpet and vinyl throughout.  

New furnace & 6 panel interior doors.
Fresh paint inside 

(even in the closets), 
exterior painted summer of 2012, 

AC was replaced in 2012. 
There is even a new electrical frpl.

New blinds for all windows.  
This house is a real charmer.  

Nice closets including the pantry.
New storm doors, counter tops, sink
& faucet in kitchen.  New vanity in 

1/2 bath.  Includes fridge, stove, and
portable dishwasher.  This feels like
home, you must take time to see it.

BLC#21207240

$89,900
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$140,000
$132,900
$124,900
$122,484
$119,900
$119,900
$118,000
$115,000
$115,000
$112,500
$111,900
$109,999
$109,900
$107,200
$99,500
$95,000
$95,000
$94,000
$89,900
$89,900
$89,900
$89,900
$79,900
$74,957
$69,500
$62,500
$58,500
$56,000
$49,900

4715 Williams Rd
1037 S Teresa Dr
63 E Main St
660 Edna Ave
460 Orchard View Ct
13323 Etna Green
3734 Laurel Cherry
1735 Timberdale Dr
4815 SR 37S
1079/1089 S Crawford
3700 Adams Dr
1750 W 57th St.
6115 E Nelson
3517 E Carol Ave
5004 E 14th St
749 N Lincoln
389 W. Washington
8532 Bison Woods Ct
1640 S Marion St
2816 Grassy Creek Dr
190 W Poston/1459 S Marion
5553 McFarland
245 Baltimore Rd
525 N. Mulberry
1660 Justin Ct
302 S Grant St
1363 Blaine Ave
501 W Pearl St
10980 S Rukes Rd

3 BR 1.5 BA 1+ ac pole barn
Turn-key 3 BR 2 BA vlt clg
Great rental prop duplex
3 BR 2 FBA lg walk-in pantry
4 BR 2 BA vinyl/brick home
One owner 3 BR 2.5 BA
Immaculate 3 BR 3 BA fncd yd
Spac ranch w/rural setting
3 BR 3 BA on 3.27 acs
2 hms 3 lots 1 price
3 BR 2 BA all brick home
Updtd Arizona contemporary
5 separate 2 BR 1 BA doubles
3 BR 3 BA full bsmt lg bk yard
1 BR 1 BA brick duplex
Money maker storage units 2 apts
A cool home & a hot deal
Beautiful 2 BR 2 BA condo
Brick ranch 3 BR 1.5 BA
3 BR 3 BA 2 story home
Investors 2 hms for 1 price
4 BR 2 BA ranch
3 BR country setting 2 c gar
2 BR hm w/30x30 det workshop
2 BR 2 BA brick condo
2 BR 1 BA bungalow
5 unit bldg investment
EIK hdwd flrs frplc
3 BR 1 BA 2 ac fixer upper

$704,200
$675,000
$399,000
$389,800
$309,000
$299,000
$289,500
$249,900
$234,900
$229,500
$223,000
$215,000
$194,999
$194,900
$189,900
$189,900
$179,999
$170,000
$165,000
$164,500
$159,862
$157,500
$155,955
$155,000
$154,200
$154,100
$150,000
$144,900
$144,900

151 Holiday Place
755 Baker Rd
3865 Cardinal
6657 E Laural
772 Brill Lane
20 Circle Dr. Franklin
3601 N Windsor Pl
8145 LaSalle Rd
8120 E North Shore 
2940 Sunderland Dr
1739/1795 Shadeland Ave
3669 N Cardinal Crest
6322 W Thompson
1391 Bearsden Dr
4813 E Co Rd 250 S
630 Centennial Rd
5455 S SR 135
7705 N SR 42
5665 Paradise DR
6061 Derbyshire
5229 Red Bud Ln
1649 S Lake Dr
515 N. Main
189 W Morgan St.
603 E Washington
5959 E 100 N
121 W Main Street
5981 Evelyn Ave
1485 W Shore Ct

Spac comm office EZ access
Huge 12,000 sq ft hm on 2 acs
Brick ranch on 32 acs
Custom brick/stone ranch w/o bsmt
5 BR 4 BA 5 acs Lake in-law qtrs
Spac office space great loc
4 BR 3 FBA office sunrm
Lake LaSalle waterfront 3 BR 2 BA
Lake Lemon 3/4 BR water access
4 BR 2.5 BA brick home
Spac brk bldg w/potential
19 acres pole barn w/living space/gar
Office w/frontage on SR 67
4 BR 3.5 BA LR FR bsmt patio
2 BR hm w/2 red barns & 4 ac
5+ ac totally fenced w/ranch hm
Scenic views of 4 acs w/pond
Mini farm 9.69 ac ranch hm barn
Lakefront updt hm warranty
3 BR 2.5 BA AG Pool
Lake prop 3 BR 2 Ba guest cottage
Lg 3 BR 2 BA hm in Painted Hills
Investment 2 BR 1 BA hm w/lg gar
Money maker 4 unit bldg
6 BR 2.5 BA Victorian Home
5 BR 2 BA huge FR country Kit
Historic 3 story 4800 sq ft bldg
3 BR 2 BA .45 AC
Updtd lake hm 3 BR sunrm

Dale Morris
317-696-6894

400 SR 37 N.

765-342-8770
317-831-9407

“See us Saturday on UPN 23 at 10:00 am.”website: www.callcarpenter.com

Pat 
Terrell

317-694-3188

Wendy
McKelfresh-

Jensen
765-346-1463

Sheila Bowles
765-318-8339

Lori
Richardson

765-346-1122

Brandon 
Warfield

317-626-7174

Suzy
Hardwick

Sales Agent
of the Month.
317-694-0726

Julie Carr
317-833-4616

Beverly 
Weber

765-346-9954

Jonathan
Farren

765-346-9757

Larry
Hicks

Listing Agent
of the Month. 
317-605-1372

Shannon
Schoolcraft

765-346-2550

BEAUTIFUL ALL BRICK IN NICE NEIGH-
BORHOOD.  3 BR, 1 full BA & half BA off mas-
ter BR, rear chain link fence, covered front
porch, eat-in kitchen, 2 mini barns, one car car-
port, well maintained.  Don’t just drive by.
Beverly Weber 342-8770 or 346-9954 or
Jonathan Farren 346-9757.    MLS#21219030

$89,900NEW PRICE!

LARGE, SPACIOUS VICTORIAN HOME.  6
BR, 2.5 BA with extra bonus rooms.  Lg. LR &
DR, possible den/library & in-law quarters.  2 c
det gar & fenced in yard.  Close to school.
Larry Hicks 342-8770 or 317-605-1372.
MLS#21218907

$154,200

MULTIPURPOSE OFFICE SPACE. Great
location, 8 rms, Kt, full bath, computer rm, lg
conference rm, office for employees.  US 31
easy access.  Brick exterior.  Motivated seller.
Larry Hicks 342-8770 or 317-605-1372.
MLS#21219401

$299,000

FULL HOUSE- 4 BR + HOME OFFICE, huge
family areas, 4 seasons sunrm w/lake views,
brk frplc, cathedral clgs, sunlit rms & 2 c gar all
on oversized wooded lot nestled in Foxcliff Est.
It’s ready for your family right now!     Brandon
Warfield 342-8770 or 317-626-7174.
MLS#21219891

$289,500

FAMILY FUN IN YOUR NEW HOME.  3 BR,
2.5 BA, AG pool, 16x24 barn, lg lot w/mature
trees on cul-de-sac.  Hdwd flrs thruout, bonus
rm, frml DR.  2 c att. gar. Larry Hicks 342-8770
or 317-605-1372.  MLS#21220150

$164,500

COMMERCIAL STORE FRONT WITH
ACCESS FROM I-65.  8,000 SF, great location,
easy access to I65 & 44, short drive to
Shelbyville.  Won’t last long; a must see.   Larry
Hicks 342-8770 or 317-605-1372.
MLS#21220701

$704,200

SPACIOUS BRICK BUILDING in Warren
Township with lots of potential.  Zoned com-
mercial.  Easy access to I-70.  A must see.
Larry Hicks 342-8770 or 317-605-1372.
MLS#21220882

$223,000

UNIQUE LAKE PROP W/GUEST COTTAGE, all blt
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